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Under 13 Boys Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
1 Samuel Elliot Leicester A 13:39
2 Josh Cara Kettering 14:05
3 Ryan Lander City Of St 14:13
4 Alex Rieley Mansfield A 14:18
5 Luke Beeby Leicester B 14:33
6 J Pickering Cheltenham 14:37
7 Adam Douch Halesowen A 14:45
8 Daniel Kemp Birchfield A 14:55
9 Thomas Neylon BromsRedd 14:59
10 Daniel Stock Worcester 15:08
11 Luke Bodin Tipton Har A 15:17
12 Cameron Innes Coventry G A 15:23

13 C Maxwell* Stratford A 15:27
14 Jake Shaw Charnwood A 15:28
15 MatthewWyeth Halesowen B 15:34
16 Ffreus Allison Stratford B 16:03
17 Harrison Smith Mansfield B 16:07
18 Josh Douglas* Wolverhamp 16:31
19 Cameron Smith Leicester C 16:51
20 Joshua Smith Charnwood B 16:54
21 Tom Grant Bristol & 17:03
22 Adam Keir Coventry G B 17:19
23 James Potts Leamington 17:22
24 Elliot McGill Birchfield B 17:31

Under 13 Boys Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Alfie Thomson Leicester A 14:19 27:58 0
2 Ben Dijkstra Leicester B 14:18 28:51 + 3
3 Ethan Mehmet Kettering 16:10 30:15 - 1
4 Reece Clowes City Of St 16:41 30:54 - 1
5 William Allan Halesowen A 16:10 30:55 + 2
6 Alex Bennett Worcester 15:51 30:59 + 4
7 George Holden Tipton Har A 15:44 31:01 + 4
8 Max Faulkner Charnwood A 15:36 31:04 + 6
9 Ben Hardy Mansfield A 16:48 31:06 - 5
10 Mike Horrocks Cheltenham 16:43 31:20 - 4
11 Seb Jones Coventry G A 16:05 31:28 + 1
12 Liam Bowden BromsRedd 16:40 31:39 - 3
13 Daniel Mills Halesowen B 16:19 31:53 + 2
14 Elliot Dunn Birchfield A 17:04 31:59 - 6
15 Chris Palmer* Stratford A 16:39 32:06 - 2
16 Ben Stephenson Bristol & 16:05 33:08 + 5
17 Alex Eves Stratford B 17:36 33:39 - 1

18 Alastair Flynn Mansfield B 17:46 33:53 - 1
19 G Higgins Leamington 16:36 33:58 + 4
20 Conall Green Birchfield B 16:51 34:22 + 4
21 H Cresswell Wolverhamp 18:07 34:38 - 3
Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 Ben Dijkstra Leicester B 14:18
2 Alfie Thomson Leicester A 14:19
3 Max Faulkner Charnwood A 15:36
4 George Holden Tipton Har A 15:44
5 Alex Bennett Worcester 15:51
6 Ben Stephenson Bristol & 16:05
7 Seb Jones Coventry G A 16:05
8 Ethan Mehmet Kettering 16:10
9 William Allan Halesowen A 16:10
10 Daniel Mills Halesowen B 16:19

Under 13 Boys Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 George Bell Leicester A 14:36 42:34 0
2 James Bell Leicester B 15:49 44:40 0
3 Jack Hope Kettering 14:48 45:03 0
4 Jack Holman Halesowen A 14:28 45:23 + 1
5 Zachary Meakin Charnwood A 14:24 45:28 + 3
6 Chris Davies Tipton Har A 14:34 45:35 + 1
7 Ben Clarke Worcester 15:35 46:34 - 1
8 Fintan Carey Coventry G A 15:16 46:44 + 3
9 Archie Rayner Mansfield A 15:58 47:04 0
10 Jacob Blasdale BromsRedd 15:28 47:07 + 2
11 Ben Boulter Birchfield A 15:24 47:23 + 3
12 Tom Holland Halesowen B 15:34 47:27 + 1
13 George Green Bristol & 16:47 49:55 + 3
14 Jamie Ward Wolverhamp 15:29 50:07 + 7
15 Matt Bayliss Stratford B 17:00 50:39 + 2
16 Aaron Moorman Leamington 16:42 50:40 + 3
17 G Greenwood Birchfield B 17:30 51:52 + 3
18 Ben Taylor Stratford A 19:52 51:58 - 3
19 Joshua Boam Mansfield B 18:33 52:26 - 1

Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 Zachary Meakin Charnwood A 14:24
2 Jack Holman Halesowen A 14:28
3 Chris Davies Tipton Har A 14:34
4 George Bell Leicester A 14:36
5 Jack Hope Kettering 14:48
6 Fintan Carey Coventry G A 15:16
7 Ben Boulter Birchfield A 15:24
8 Jacob Blasdale BromsRedd 15:28
9 Jamie Ward Wolverhamp 15:29
10 Tom Holland Halesowen B 15:34
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Under 13 Boys — Team Results — Final

1 LeicesterCoritanianAc ‘A’ 42:34
1 Samuel Elliot (1) 13:39 2 Alfie Thomson (1) 14:19
3 George Bell (1) 14:36
2 LeicesterCoritanianAc ‘B’ 44:40

1 Luke Beeby (5) 14:33 2 Ben Dijkstra (2) 14:18
3 James Bell (2) 15:49
3 KetteringTownHarriers 45:03

1 Josh Cara (2) 14:05 2 Ethan Mehmet (3) 16:10
3 Jack Hope (3) 14:48
4 HalesowenA&Cc ‘A’ 45:23

1 Adam Douch (7) 14:45 2 William Allan (5) 16:10
3 Jack Holman (4) 14:28
5 CharnwoodAc ‘A’ 45:28

1 Jake Shaw (14) 15:28 2 Max Faulkner (8) 15:36
3 Zachary Meakin (5) 14:24
6 TiptonHarriers ‘A’ 45:35

1 Luke Bodin (11) 15:17 2 George Holden (7) 15:44
3 Chris Davies (6) 14:34
7 Worcester Ac 46:34

1 Daniel Stock (10) 15:08 2 AlexBennett (6) 15:51
3 Ben Clarke (7) 15:35
8 CoventryGodivaH ‘A’ 46:44

1 Cameron Innes (12) 15:23 2 Seb Jones (11) 16:05
3 Fintan Carey (8) 15:16
9 MansfieldHarriers&Ac ‘A’ 47:04

1 AlexRieley (4) 14:18 2 Ben Hardy (9) 16:48
3 Archie Rayner (9) 15:58
10 Bromsgrove&RedditchAC 47:07

1 Thomas Neylon (9) 14:59 2 Liam Bowden (12) 16:40
3 Jacob Blasdale (10) 15:28
11 BirchfieldHarriers ‘A’ 47:23

1 Daniel Kemp (8) 14:55 2 Elliot Dunn (14) 17:04
3 Ben Boulter (11) 15:24
12 HalesowenA&Cc ‘B’ 47:27

1 MatthewWyeth (15) 15:34 2 Daniel Mills (13) 16:19
3 Tom Holland (12) 15:34
13 Bristol & West Ac 49:55

1 Tom Grant (21) 17:03 2 Ben Stephenson (16) 16:05
3 George Green (13) 16:47
14 Wolverhampton&BilstonAc 50:07

1 Josh Douglas* (18) 16:31 2 H Cresswell (21) 18:07
3 Jamie Ward (14) 15:29

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

15 StratfordUponAvonRc ‘B’ 50:39
1 Ffreus Allison (16) 16:03 2 AlexEves (17) 17:36
3 Matt Bayliss (15) 17:00
16 LeamingtonC&Ac 50:40

1 James Potts (23) 17:22 2 G Higgins (19) 16:36
3 Aaron Moorman (16) 16:42
17 BirchfieldHarriers ‘B’ 51:52

1 Elliot McGill (24) 17:31 2 Conall Green (20) 16:51
3 G Greenwood (17) 17:30
18 StratfordUponAvonRc ‘A’ 51:58

1 C Maxwell* (13) 15:27 2 Chris Palmer* (15) 16:39
3 Ben Taylor (18) 19:52
19 MansfieldHarriers&Ac ‘B’ 52:26

1 Harrison Smith (17) 16:07 2 Alastair Flynn (18) 17:46
3 Joshua Boam (19) 18:33
Incomplete Teams:

City Of Stoke Ac
1 Ryan Lander (3) 14:13 2 Reece Clowes (4) 16:41

Cheltenham&CountyHarriers
1 J Pickering (6) 14:37 2 Mike Horrocks (10) 16:43

LeicesterCoritanianAc ‘C’
1 Cameron Smith (19) 16:51

CharnwoodAc ‘B’
1 Joshua Smith (20) 16:54

CoventryGodivaH ‘B’
1 Adam Keir (22) 17:19
Fastest of all legs
1 Samuel Elliot Leicester A 13:39
2 Josh Cara Kettering 14:05
3 Ryan Lander City Of St 14:13
4 Ben Dijkstra Leicester B 14:18
= Alex Rieley Mansfield A 14:18
6 Alfie Thomson Leicester A 14:19
7 Zachary Meakin Charnwood A 14:24
8 Jack Holman Halesowen A 14:28
9 Luke Beeby Leicester B 14:33
10 Chris Davies Tipton Har A 14:34


